  1
N9K-C9332C Datasheet
Cisco Nexus 9332C and 9364C Fixed
Spine Switches
 2

advanced features. For the latest software release information and recommendations, refer to the
product bulletin athttps://www.cisco.com/go/nexus9000.
Ordering information
Table 4 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300 ACI Spine Switch.
Table 4.      Ordering information
Part number Product description
Hardware
N9K-C9364C  Cisco Nexus 9364C ACI Spine Switch with 64p 40/100G QSFP28, 2p 1/10G SFP
N9K-C9332C  Cisco Nexus 9332C ACI Spine Switch with 32p 40/100G QSFP28, 2p 1/10G SFP
FAN options
NXA-FAN-160CFM-PI Cisco Nexus Fan,  1 60CFM,  port-side intake airflow
NXA-FAN-160CFM-PE  Cisco Nexus Fan, 160CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI Cisco Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port-side intake airflow
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PE  Cisco Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
Power supply options
NXA-PAC-750W-PI Cisco Nexus 9 0 0 0  7 5 0 W AC PS,  Port- side Intake
NXA-PAC-750W-PE  Cisco Nexus 9000 750W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
NXA- PAC- 1 1 0 0 W - PE2  Cisco Nexus 1100W AC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA- PAC- 1 1 0 0 W - PI2  Cisco Nexus 1100W AC PS, port-side intake
NXA- PAC- 1 2 0 0 W - PE Cisco Nexus 1200W AC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA- PAC- 1 2 0 0 W - PI Cisco Nexus 1200W AC PS, port-side intake
N9K-PUV-1200W  Cisco Nexus 1200W, 200-277AC,240-380DC,  dual airflow PSU
NXA-PDC-930W-PE  Cisco Nexus 930W -48V DC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA-PDC-930W-PI Cisco Nexus 9 3 0 W  - 4 8 V DC PS,  port- side intake
NXA-PHV-1100W-PE Cisco Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, port-side exhaust
 9
Part number Product description